
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

POSITION NAME ADDRESS HOME/OTHER 

PHONE 

CELL PHONE EMAIL 

Pastor  Elder Dr. Joe B. Maddox   (865) 689-0067 (865) 599-3186 joebmaddox@comcast.net  

Associate Dr. Bill Burwell       burmin@aol.com  

Associate Elder John Underwood    johnunderwoodsr@yahoo.com 

Associate Elder Adolph Jones    Jone2395@bellsouth.com 

Associate Minister William Glanton    williamglanton@comcast.net 

Associate Minister Maurice Waters     

Administrative 
Assistant 

Aleda Douglass Melissa 
Johnson 

      aleda@alphaindustries.com 
johnsonm@tennessee.edu 

Secretary/Clerk Marie White       Whitema@bellsouth.net  

Chairperson of 
Deacons 

Melvin Winston         

Chairperson of 
Trustees 

Daniel Lewis       dlewis@nhmbc.org  

Mission Ministry 
President 

Marie White       whitema@bellsouth.net  

Women’s 
Ministry 
President 

Lori Simpson       Lsimpson1@comcast.net  

Laymen’s 
Ministry 
President 

Frederick Waters 
William Wynn 

      Fw8520@att.net 
coachwynn@yahoo.com 

Ushers Ministry 
President 

Yvonne Lawrence       Ylawrence64@hotmail.com 

Youth Ministry 
Director 

Eugene Dupas       ewdupas@gmail.com  

 
 
 
 

NEW HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH 
2504 Cecil Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37917 

Phone:  (865) 522-1267 

Email Address:  joemaddox@nhmbc.org 

Website (if applicable):   www.nhmbc.org 

  

Joe B. Maddox, Pastor 
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Minister of 
Music 

Jarrett Bush       Jarrett.bush05@yahoo.com  

Choir President Jarrett Bush       Jarrett.bush05@yahoo.com  

Male Chorus 
President 

Jarrett Bush       Jarrett.bush05@yahoo.com  

 Director of 
Christian 
Education 

Dr. Bill Burwell       burmin@aol.com  
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